Deutsche Rangliste: 2019

discipline gender ageclass category calculated-on
Sciabola Men's V60 Individual 29.05.2020. 01:41
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
1951 - 1960 Rolling (1:1) Nation-only best result by group

T1 30.03.2019 060

T3 26.04.2019 060

T6 04.05.2019 060

T8 29.05.2019 060

T10 15.02.2020 060

rank points initial name

nation clubs

yob T1T3T6T8 T10

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

56
37
33
32
26
24
24
22
8

6

6

SN FC Leipzig

MR CTG Koblenz
NS TV Jahn Wolfsburg
BY FR Nurnberg

SN FC Leipzig

SA TUS Neunkirchen
WE OFC Castrop-Rauxel

SN FC Leipzig

0 BROCK Bernd GER
0 PREIS Paul GER
0 BOHMER Heinrich GER
0 SCHOTTE Jorg GER
0 BROCK Peter GER
0 SCHNEIDER Wilfried GER
0 BURGHARDT Ulrich GER
0 STEIDL Rainer GER
0 CAMUS Jirgen GER
0 MOOR Johann GER
0 GRORSTUCK Thomas GER

all-assigned-competitions

WE Herner TC
BY Nurnberger FC
WU VFL Kirchheim

195918 20 (3)18
1955 14 9 14
1955 12183
1958 (6) 8 14 (3) 10
1958 10 16

19516 8 10
19576 8 10 (1)
1955 10 12

1953 8

1960 6
1952 6

title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
1 E:Jsr':]'l‘gfr Veteranen Ranglisten ¢ ih0en GER  16.02.2019 17.02.2019 060 VO 15.02.2020
2 E:Jsr':]rl‘gfr Veteranen Ranglisten ¢ i0on GER  16.02.2019 17.02.2019 050 VO 15.02.2020
3 Internationale Hessische Kassel GER 30.03.2019 31.03.2019 060 VQ 21.03.2020
Senioren-Meisterschaften
4 Internationale Hessische Kassel GER 30.03.2019 31.03.2019 050 VQ 21.03.2020
Senioren-Meisterschaften
5 Deutsche Seniorenmeisterschaft gﬁ?kheim GER 26.04.2019 27.04.2019 O50 DVM 17.04.2020
6 Deutsche Seniorenmeisterschaft gau?kheim GER 26.04.2019 27.04.2019 O60 DVM 17.04.2020
7 Wappen von Hamburg Hamburg GER 04.05.2019 05.05.2019 O50 vQ 02.05.2020
8 Wappen von Hamburg Hamburg GER 04.05.2019 05.05.2019 O60 VQ 02.05.2020
9 .'?l'fr';rl‘gfr Veteranen Ranglisten ¢ i 0en GER  15.02.2020 16.02.2020 060 VO
10 _'?'usr';]rl‘gfr Veteranen Ranglisten - i0en GER  15.02.2020 16.02.2020 050 VQ
Internationale Hessische
11 Veteranen Meisterschaften - Kassel GER 21.03.2020 22.03.2020 O60 VQ
abgesagt
Internationale Hessische
12 Veteranen Meisterschaften - Kassel GER 21.03.2020 22.03.2020 O50 VQ
abgesagt
Deutsche Veteranen Bad
13 Meisterschaft - abgesagt Diirkheim GER 17.04.2020 18.04.2020 O60 DVM
Deutsche Veteranen Bad
14 Meisterschaft - abgesagt Diirkheim GER 17.04.2020 18.04.2020 O50 DVM
15 Wappen von Hamburg - Hamburg GER 02.05.2020 03.05.2020 O50 Vo)
abgesagt
16 Wappen von Hamburg - Hamburg GER 02.05.2020 03.05.2020 060 VQ

abgesagt

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Harald Luders - harald_lueders@t-online.de

rulesURL: http://www.fechten.org/uploads/media/Punkteschluessel-2014-15.pdf
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